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Description

197806220000
79140

06/22/1978
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAVETT,
THOMAS M. &
GLEND

379 597

197811170001
54410

11/17/1978
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WAID, JOE
GORDON &
SHERRY

385 526

197811170001
54840

11/17/1978
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON,
WILLIAM H. &
PATR

385 528

198106190000
67410

06/19/1981
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DOTSON,
GARY O.

413 447

198307280001
29680

07/28/1983
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DOTSON,
JUANITA P.
ETUX

434 381

198310170001
92230

10/17/1983
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee AGREEMENT LOCKE,
JAMES E. &
RO-ETAL

53 171

198401230000
13720

01/23/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JAMES &
MARLINE

8 287

198402080000
25100

02/08/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCALL,
JOHN R. &
DOROTHY

8 396

198402020000
21150

02/02/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENRY,
JAMES T. &
HELEN

8 354

198402130000
28630

02/13/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNIDER,
JAMES E.

8 422

198403020000
41920

03/02/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYSON,
RONNIE F. &
TERRY

8 570

198402210000
34080

02/21/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEESE,
GORDON L. &
ELAINE

8 496

198404250000
85740

04/25/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOBILE HOME
BROKERS
ETAL

9 66

198404250000
85730

04/25/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
MOBILE HM
BRKR-DB

9 66

198407130001
44390

07/13/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
TERRY R. &
SANDRA

9 551

198412200002
64360

12/20/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS, ANN 10 747

198412200002
64390

12/20/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
TEDDY L. &
NANCY

10 746

198504110000
81230

04/11/1985
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARMICHAEL,
BILLY    ETAL

11 563

198504110000
81540

04/11/1985
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARMICHAEL,
THOMAS&S.E
TAL

11 563

198506250001
37060

06/25/1985
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOLLESON,
S.L.       ETAL

12 114



198506250001
37530

06/25/1985
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOLLESON,
STEPHEN L.
ETAL

12 114

198604230001
01750

04/23/1986
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOBILE HOME
INDUST    DBA

14 208

198701120000
10660

01/12/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYATT, JOHN
S.       ETAL

15 950

198701120000
10970

01/12/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT,
JAMES D.
ETAL

15 950

198701150000
17330

01/15/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ROBERT F. &
LENA

16 36

198702090000
45430

02/09/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN
J. & OLA MAE

16 315

198703030000
70770

03/03/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWARD,
JAMES E. &
MARLIN

16 480

198801190000
19720

01/19/1988
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAMILTON,
JERRY &
DEBBY

19 80

198803250000
86290

03/25/1988
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BERTRAM,
EDITH

19 653

198805270001
51630

05/27/1988
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
NANCY

20 207


