Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197806220000 79140	06/22/1978 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAVETT, THOMAS M. & GLEND	379	597				
197811170001 54410	11/17/1978 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAID, JOE GORDON & SHERRY	385	526				
197811170001 54840	11/17/1978 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON, WILLIAM H. & PATR	385	528				
198106190000 67410	06/19/1981 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOTSON, GARY O.	413	447				
198307280001 29680	07/28/1983 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOTSON, JUANITA P. ETUX	434	381				
198310170001 92230	10/17/1983 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	AGREEMENT	LOCKE, JAMES E. & RO-ETAL	53	171				
198401230000 13720	01/23/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JAMES & MARLINE	8	287				
198402080000 25100	02/08/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCALL, JOHN R. & DOROTHY	8	396				
198402020000 21150	02/02/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENRY, JAMES T. & HELEN	8	354				
198402130000 28630	02/13/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNIDER, JAMES E.	8	422				
198403020000 41920	03/02/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYSON, RONNIE F. & TERRY	8	570				
198402210000 34080	02/21/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEESE, GORDON L. & ELAINE	8	496				
198404250000 85740	04/25/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOBILE HOME BROKERS ETAL	9	66				
198404250000 85730	04/25/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA MOBILE HM BRKR-DB	9	66				
198407130001 44390	07/13/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, TERRY R. & SANDRA	9	551				
198412200002 64360	12/20/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, ANN	10	747				
198412200002 64390	12/20/1984 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, TEDDY L. & NANCY	10	746				
198504110000 81230	04/11/1985 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARMICHAEL, BILLY ETAL	11	563				
198504110000 81540	04/11/1985 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARMICHAEL, THOMAS&S.E TAL	11	563				
198506250001 37060	06/25/1985 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOLLESON, S.L. ETAL	12	114				

198506250001 37530	06/25/1985 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOLLESON, STEPHEN L. ETAL	12	114		
198604230001 01750	04/23/1986 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOBILE HOME INDUST DBA	14	208		
198701120000 10660	01/12/1987 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYATT, JOHN S. ETAL	15	950		
198701120000 10970	01/12/1987 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, JAMES D. ETAL	15	950		
198701150000 17330	01/15/1987 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ROBERT F. & LENA	16	36		
198702090000 45430	02/09/1987 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN J. & OLA MAE	16	315		
198703030000 70770	03/03/1987 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWARD, JAMES E. & MARLIN	16	480		
198801190000 19720	01/19/1988 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAMILTON, JERRY & DEBBY	19	80		
198803250000 86290	03/25/1988 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BERTRAM, EDITH	19	653		
198805270001 51630	05/27/1988 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, NANCY	20	207		